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F4- /745 

5i-..42 4 



HIT - 2 yHU q 

22\67)20 23 



1 

l T (o) 

75 mm t HH T�, 12 t àfa 

45x45x45 cm. 

30 uftTT 

ertaytt qerretuu t sTezf r (et- 40 tu) 

|ta 75 30 cm X 30 cm X 45 cm t 

ofar 

#1 1o00 tù uft tuR 

|123f) 

t 2. 

zrzau 25 uf 

3440 

42000 

42000 

I148 

574 

42000 

ha 

ha 

ha 

ha 

Rmt 

L.S. 

045 

1 

100 

4 00 

12.50 

2,4 

2.5 

15 

3 

24.5 

42 

q 2023-24 

Rmt 

Ta ferm 

19 

42 

168 

500 

8256 

109 

100 

1722 

1722 

630 

120 

74 

15458 

3865 

(orfeifera) 

19323 

frurrd 

BSPAgl 
Range 



HT 2o ufaret 

fR Rs HRI 1 faonto 

Ryu 

g 2024-25 

45x45x45 cm. 

6 teR tst 

3 Ater ts 
|10|RE 2 6 9 HT5 

42000 

8400 

S0400 

S0400 

40 

42000 

42000 

42000 

42000 
42000 

3052 

6000 

42000 

mtr 

ntr 

lx9 

13 

ufa taET () 

1.5 

0.4 

8 

1.8 

1.25 

3.35 

2.25 

13/gfo hut 

13/ufa th 

gfa t 

f 

Lumsumn 

-

1489 

756 

202 

320 

756 

525 

420 

420 

252 

4 

540 

750 

206 

6659 

(aftfrr) 

arR R 

RSatel 
AHSafect 



4 

s 6 fter s0 

6RT HAte TRI/ 

8 3-4 uy 

2025-26 

3400 Rnt 

42000 

42000 

42000 

3052 

6000 

12 

Nag 

Nag 

Nag 

mtr 

mtr 

1.25 

.35 

2.25 

T 

Lumsum 

120 

525 

420 

420 

10 

14 

720 

700 

549 

3478 

(arfeifercr) 

frurd 

RSarel 



4 

q 2026-27 

ethun ka) 
hit 1 uftagt (RK) 

3 te tsi 

2027-28 

7 fafa er/2 7 st 

83 

1200 

4200 

4200 

000 

42000 

42000 

4000 

3052 

6000 

3440 

42000 

42000 

42000 

42000 

3052 

6000 

Nag 

Nag 

Nag 

Nag 

Nap 

Nas 

mtr 

mtr 

12 4 

Rmt 

Nag 

Nag 

Nap 

mte 

12 1E 

4 

126 

225 

0. 

3.35 

2.25 

ufa tnt 

ufa tu 

Rmt 

335 /faf 

225/ Ta 

147 

63 

1: 

525 

420 

420 

252 

10 

14 

720 

128 

2716 

100 

525 

420 

420 

252 

10 

4 

720 

284 

2745 

(sftfrct) 

(afifaa) 

ur 

Rangs OHH 
RiSATERS 



at 2028-29 

gt 2029-30 

4T f R/21 sfh 

5 3 

2030-31 

000 Nag 

4000 

42000 

3052 

6000 

HT 

42000 

3052 

6000 

Nag 

3052 

Nag 

42000 Nag L25 

6000 

mtr 

mtr 

12 HT6 

Nag 

mtr 

mtr 

uut 3/84 t 

12 HT8 

T 

mtr 

mir 

225 

12 TR 

3.35 

225 

335 

2.25 

335 /thi 

225/fh 

525 

620 

420 

10 

14 

226 

2335 

525 

420 

10 

14 

20 

226 

915 

14 

720 

150 

394 

RSPateth 
Rapgek Range 

(sfttfaet) 

(3rfrfae) 

(afrfaa) 



2 if gR2 t 
|31 

33 

1 l6 TR t 

at 2031-32 

3 3- aau 

4 2032-33 

4 2033-34 

2 1 fata zRI/2 RH aft 

052 

6000 

4052 

6000 

3052 

6000 

mt 

mtt 

12 |8 

mte 

mtr 

12 TE 

mtr 

mtr 

12 HT6 

25 

3.35 

225 

3.35 

225 

10 

220 

150 

894 

fa 

10 

14 

720 

150 

894 

10 

4 

20 

u- 894 

(ferfaet) 

(sfufre) 

3unft 

(sftifac) 

BRSParel, 
RangOHKEt 



ga 2023-24 

au 2024-25 

gts 2025-26 
aqt 2026-27 
qaR 2027-28 
qI4 2028-29 

HH 2029-30 

3H 2030-31 

HqH 2031-32 

TTH 2032-33 

T�raT 2033-34 

q4d 10 9faa 

qufrtr 
Oticer 

qartyo aave- 42 tRU 

19323 

6959 

3478 

2716 

2745 

2335 

1915 

894 

894 

894 

894 

374 71fT 04 gfaT 

43047 

6 uftyra uftqt l 

I.06 

1.1236 

1.191 

1.2625 

1.3382 

14185 

1.504 

1.594 

69 

1.79 

3renfvdentiArt 

WEfa gifar (371/-1 

19323 

7377 

3908 

3235 

3466 

3125 

2716 

1345 

1425 

I511 

1600 

49031 

7168833 

2736867 

J449868 

1200185 

1285886 

159375 

1007636 

49899S 

528675 

560581 

593600 

18190501 

909525 

181905 

727620 

20009551 

2000955 

22010506 



2000 

10000 

4000 

8000 

7000 

5000 

6000 

42000 

1.5 2 
01 

01 

02 

01 

01 

01 

(A.) 

03 05 

42 

32 

45 

45 

45 

45 

(à.4t) 

2.5 & 3 
3 # 5 

3.5 5 

2 #3 
1.5 2 

1.5 
1.5 

2 
2 



100 gfTA 

50 afara 

20 4fTT 

10 afctgra 
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